3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF;)‘RG::SBL;EC:ETR‘\?END 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISIONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. . 2119590- 1 A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION SATE 5w T ABVD

ATLANTIC VERSION o ART APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART F1 | ECR-15-000679 a0t | JH | JT

TERMINATOR REVISTION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE -
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED Fe | ECR-T5076869 enoveats | KH | OB
G ECR-16-005202 ITAPR2016 | X/ CT
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 21197991 2063440- 1
2151333-1 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151333-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) |
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ f 8-2151333-4 : : : : V- f -] 2119740-2 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 | 5-18022-5 | 21196531 : : —— l l — 12%82;‘2 fgé%ER gEESERTERMINAL ﬁg
2151333-2 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -1 - 8-2151333-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) T w w w w 59311 o SLOTTH)éPRIM33 0 77
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151333-4 - - - I 1 1 1 1 8225807 SPMG COMPRESSTON ' ' T 76
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949-1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119653~ 1 - - - - :
51513335 G CINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LATgiRngT@/L | | | | | 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN »175
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685~ 5-138022-5 2119641 -1 2119799-1 2063440-1 - 1 | | | | 1901680-7 GUIDE PIN, HOLDDOWN 174
eiaas e . N CR NP LG AD ST SERVO - - - - - - - -1 -17-1-127- 21045-3  |RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
ZEXLATCH PLATE . _ _ _ - - , - | | | | 994969- 1 MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
5151333~ 7 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - | REF |REF|REF |REF|REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
- - - - 2119799-1 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- REF|REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
APPLICATOR DATA - | | - | - 16337431 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133

CRIMP STZE TYPE - | | | | 1-22281-8  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1121

WIRE |1.02 mm [.040] a - | | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119

INSUL |1 57 mm [.062] 0 - | - |REF|REF| - | - 2119944~ FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF RN

APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS /T - | | | | 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96 |
408-10389 -2l 2222 2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
- | | | | 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
- | | | | 45588817 SPACER, CRIMPER 872
-2l 2222 2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 79
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | i i i i 1633787 -3 CENCE 78
TERMINAL NAME: MCON - 1 . 2mm CONTACT - | | | | 2119956- 1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
WIRE STRIP LENGTH C::EL;- INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - 1 - - 1 1 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
3.00-3.60 mm [.118-.142 IN] 0.85-1.20 mm [.033-.047 IN] |22 22|z c168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TERMINAL 14-18464 ] ] - - | | 2119793~ 1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
appl 1caTon@E&d N -3 -1 3] 3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
SPECIFICATION - - - -2l 2 2] 22 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 61
- | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
TERMINALS APPLIED - - - | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL - - - -] | 1338685- 1 PAWL, FEED 56
21418611 2141861-2 2141861-3 A A R 2168400- 1 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
- | | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 5?2
- | | | | 1-1901681-0 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
N - | | | | | 1-1752354-6 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 50
WIRE L[ CRIMP HEIGHT (| CRIMP HEIGHT /s S N O O 18023-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
SI1ZE F=t | mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING S R I A B 2119652-1 |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 43
- | | | | 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
- - | | 2119645-1 DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
- - | | 2119957~ 1 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
[ 1] L 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
N | | | | 2119085-1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
Zﬁl CECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - - | | 2119092-1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 35
- | | | | 1752356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34

Zél GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - ? 2 2 2 2 2079383-5 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33

3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION SWARNTNG m I I A R O R I B c1613e8-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG 3¢
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - | | | | 1320908-3  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30

U\ applICATOR SPECIFIC DATA T0 BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 TO B T T R 1901086-1 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: LARGES T WIRE ST/ZE SETTING. USt OrF SETTINGS S vt | 1-455888-0 | SPACER, CRIMPER 238

MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151333-4 -2l 2 2] 22 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151333-4 SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING I w w w w 3568351 TEVER . DRAG RELEASE o6
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151333-5 WILL CAUSE DAMAGE 1O CRIMP T0O0O| ING . !

SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151333-6 - | | | | 240792 -1 DRAG, TERMINAL 25

5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ; ; | ; ; ; c119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK £60 - W W W W W 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 24

" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - - | | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 D, .070 DIA. MAT. oy -] 1 1 1 1 980371-4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23

Zﬁl B - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - | | | | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50, 62. - - - - | - 2079988~ 1 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI _ _ _ »
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242. c49 | | | | | |-16028-¢c |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 , 20
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37, 50. - - i W - 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 048 - 1 1 1 1 1 2119533-1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19

Zﬁl - - | | 2119798~ 1 DETENT PIN 247 N | | | | 2119806 -1 [NSERT, SHEAR 113
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON TTEMS 354 2oz B 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246 BEEEEEEEEE 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - | 1 1 1 1 2119082-5 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244 N - | 1 1 1 1 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10

- | | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST - -

Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE ,2143 ! | | | | | 162006-6 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT : )
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE AN A L I T T ¢119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 242 N 1333323-5  |ANVIL, COMBINATION,SPECIAL 8
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | | w w w 7-18023-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24 - | | w w w 2119757-4 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 1D

A CPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - 2 2 ] - | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240 - | | | | 4-238011-7 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION . - - - - - 1 2119580-1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1633966-72 CRIMPER, INSULATION O 3

Z/\L o CONUERT THE PRl eATon 0 h oM CARRIER CUTTine srilt - - - -] - 2063440-1 ATR FEED MODULE 238 - | | | | 455888 - 4 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE “lejepepe 2| 17007998370 [SCR, BHSC, Roffs (MJ X 6) %%ia NPttt ] 30163373872 [CRIMPER, WIRE !
?i£ﬁﬁﬁ§gﬁN6_RH{RTOINSWUCHONSMITFORADMTMWAL N I B S I I PART NO DESCRIPTION " TIPS Y PN DART NO NESCRIPTION my

T TSR g PR E AR o CoRTSel e EUCTICHETIG oroRh 241 1oF | DY CAMAYCOTT — onnectiv

z/\x WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR i AN T — |g ey

USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM —— 1 5. 701 S !
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT OTHERWISE SPECTFIED: 7D NAve Ocean Side Feed
ATLANTIC VERSTON m P R
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @=L : )
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
heets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES £ :
(Pacific version shown on s e ot — T A 1| 00779 (2151333 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 REVG

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

—==—1.54+0.5

REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

|
S

16.3£0.5

=

i

T

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

—E=

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

REAR HOLES
£\

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

~<———10.0+0.5

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

;R out CAMATEOT] —> TE Connectivit
L. ZHANG — y
CHSK 700 2AMAY 2011 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD CAMAY20 11 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
Lre % ) Applicator
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE L 0mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 @ : ]
— . . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) 4oL £ s :
MECHANICAL MECHANICAL AR FEED WATERTAL PN VETGRT Al00779 (C=2151333
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Droawing SCALE -7 SHEET P OF4 REVG
AP ABas TV STHARZ00e SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘OPQS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON.ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 5 Re SESCRIPTION SATE ST APVE
SACTFIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR CUMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685- | 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1
2-2151333-1 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151333-5| 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 5 51513334 - - - B 1976053-2 |LOCATER BLOCK, TERMINAL 179
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 13386851 5-18022-5 | 21196532 - : i l l l l giig!OWY Zégi@?oggiaﬁzziﬁ 3.0 X 20.0 l;g
2-2151333-2 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2151333-5| 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — 7553532 ToUIDE PIN HOLDDOMN TE
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326-1 - 8-2151333-4 - - - B N R I 19016802 |GUIDE PIN HOLDDOWN 74
s s ) N CRIME HE T ADUST SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 1338685- | 5-18022-5 2119653-2 - - - T - 510453 RING. RETAIN. EXTERN. 3716 CRESCENT [172
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 21199501 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 21197991 2063440- 1 B | | | 994969- | MAGNET. RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
2-2151333-7 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - |REF|REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
7-2151333-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - | - 240638~ SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
B R 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT, 157
- -] - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
B R 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
APPLICATOR DATA B T 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
CRIMP S17F TYPE I 2168400-5 [SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
WIRE [1.02 mm [.040] F - - - 1 2119653-7 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
TNSOL T 57 mm [ 0621 5 L v ] 1-2119656-0 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
B R 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
R AR AN 0 [0 [0 [T 2119092-2 [BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
- -] - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
- -] - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF| - | - | SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- -] - 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION B T T [-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
TERMINAL NAME: MCON - 1.2mm CONTACT Sty PP 101802872 (WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
WIRE STRIP LENGTH 7| INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE : L sl L
3.00-3.60 mm [ 118-.142 IN] — Z50.85-1.20 mm [.033-.047 IN) B L T A 1-690455-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 70
SLEEL 107 SRR EEEEE -2l 22T 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
TERMINAL 114-18464 : - -
APPUCAHON HNIEREEE 2168083-6  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
SPECTFICATION B R 455888-7  |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
-2l 22T 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 79
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | 1633782-3 FENCE 18
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL S LI L L c119926-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE [
TITEE TI861 SVILTIES B 2119740-1  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 22T 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
B R 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - 133373 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
EE - ST EonT TR TvE ETCHT -2l 22T 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 1
SIT/E ngs mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING B B 1 1 ?3;2222? ii@LHEEEgD SAE, MDD 22
0. 22mmZ 0.74+/-0.02 [.029+/-.0008] 9.4 - ] ] 1-5018030-0 |[NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
0. T 7mme 0.70+/-0.02 [.028+/-.0008] 10.4 - T T T ] 1-1901681-0 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
0. 13mme 0.68+/-0.02 [.027+/-.0008] 10.9 NI - [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1 | 1-1752354-6 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 50
- -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - - 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
B R 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
B R 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
B R 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
il B R 2119644-1  |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
B R 1752356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2l 22T 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS *WARNING A T R A 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 30
/N GREASE BEARING SURFACES | 1GHTLY ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O B 1320908-3 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS S L N A A 1901086-1 |PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 29
3. EHEE%CéBEPE?éEYW?%E ¥E% QEEHEQE%E.INSTRUCTION BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - 1 1 1 1 1 -455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. ¢ ye el e eceod ] DRRING, LOWPRESS ON -
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT N I N A O O 3568351 LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW F(H)R PART NUMBER: H | - 1 1 1 1 240797 -1 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
SECHAICAL FEED WITH "SWART aPeLIChTon" cOuvERsIOn: 8:215133-¢ T T Tseezs Jstip une z
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-215133 - 1 1 1 1 9803 71-4 SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 23
D USTUENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REOUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B T N T 21197821 [FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [25] B T 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - - 1 - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 - W W 1 1 [-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
AN aoply PART NUMBER 1. 33418-5 LocTITE T THREADS OF 1TEMS 50 65 - e 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUM] 1249 B R 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
e I L I B T N T 1-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [24¢6 N - 2119806-1  |INSERT, SHEAR 13
B T N T 2119082-5 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244 B R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152, - 1 | | | 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243 - W 1 1 1 1-356885-4 STOP, SHEAR 1]
U\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY 1N ORDER T0 PROPERLY NC- ] 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1242 N 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. B T N T 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241 N -] 462006-6  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
I\ R e 1GHT REFERENCE SETTING WS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - 2 | - | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240 AL L] 1333323-5 |ANVIL, COMBINATION,SPECIAL 8
o S E L e SR LG AS T SR e s e D R - - -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239 B R 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - 1 - 2063440 -1 AIR FEED MODULE 238 - 1 1 1 1 4-238011-1 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
0 SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER T0 INSTRUCTION SHEET -2 2] 2] 2] 1-2079383-0 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M3 X 6) 1230 N 1633966-2 |CRIMPER, INSULATION 0 3
o T TNl TNFORMAT ON - -] - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 12713 B R 455888-4  |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
z/\x - -] - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198 N | 3-1633738-2 |CRIMPER, WIRE 1
oot e S s e L o o B Ak S e S771-27]-25|-22]-21] PART NO DESCRIPTION I S771-27]-25|-22]-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION N
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL T T R e om TIATI0T] — —
I N FVC)R NWAAT I<>%J. DIMENSIONS TOLERANCES UNLESS CHE: igCFQG ZziMA\(EOW 1 (%%%%%%) iZ/ﬁZQéggj HarriSburg’ PAy}710573608
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD CAMAY201 1 [NAME ‘
{D /X<:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm L S AL Ocean Side Feed
| PLC + App\ lcator
S h O W m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @g§ EEE % APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S— ANGLES _— A 1| 00779 (@=2151333 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET OF4 REVG

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

6 6 P LTR

REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

—==—1.5%£0.5

F
REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

§W6.3i0.5

il ¢

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

= (e
= S |

.
- U

~—=r—10.0+0.5

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

RO BT 2AMAY 2011 —
! L. ZHANG (G TE Connectivity
CHSK 700 CAMAYZ2011 ( ) /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
Fj /\ <: I F J <: \/ { F% ES I <i> Pﬁ EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE APVD 2AMAY20TT [name
mm S AL Ocean Side Feed
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 0 PLC hoplicator
. . 2 PLC -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @giw ____
AAAAAA
AL |FINISH WEI A‘ 00779 @:2151333
Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>M° [ | 4 OF4 REVG

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



